





CLAY SHOOT FOR CARES FOR A GREAT CAUSE:

CARES Foundation is a 501(c)3, nonprofit organization, [Tax Exempt #22-3755684] that leads in the effort to improve the lives of Congenital Adrenal Hyperplasia (CAH) patients, and seeks to advance quality health care through support, advocacy, education, and research. We represent affected individuals, families, and health care professionals in all 50 states and in more than 70 nations.

We are the only U.S. organization dedicated solely to the CAH community.

Your contribution will help us continue to offer the following programs and services to CAH and other adrenal insufficiency patients as well as the medical community:

- Designation of Comprehensive Care Centers for CAH (Centers of Excellence)
- Research grants and participant recruiting for qualifying researchers studying treatments and searching for a cure
- Physician Referral service
- Ask the Expert service
- Educational materials and programs featuring the world's leading CAH experts
- Support for affected individuals and their families, including one-on-one support, specialized groups and an online community
- Advocacy for life-saving EMS response for adrenal insufficiency and other important issues facing the CAH community
- Newsletters featuring the most up-to-date news about CAH
- Monitoring of Newborn Screening in the U.S. and support for development internationally



Registration: 8:30AM Lehigh Valley Sporting Clays - Coplay, PA







JOIN US IN BEAUTIFUL LEHIGH VALLEY FOR SOME CLAY-SHOOTING FUN!

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2022 – 8:30AM LEHIGH VALLEY SPORTING CLAYS 2750 LIME STONE ST, COPLAY, PA 18037

www.lvsclays.com

- Breakfast & Registration 8:30AM
- Shoot begins 9:30AM
- Lunch immediately following shoot
- RAIN or SHINE
- PRIZES AWARDED for TOP INDIVIDUAL SHOOTER and TOP FOURSOME



All proceeds benefit CARES Foundation

Become a Sponsor! Circle selection:

Corporate Foursome - \$600

Includes 4 shooters, 100 clays/100 shells per shooter, golf cart, breakfast & lunch

Corporate Twosome - \$350

Includes 2 shooters, 100 clays/100 shells per shooter, golf cart, breakfast & lunch

Individual Shooter - \$150

Includes 100 clays/100 shells, walking cart, breakfast & lunch

Lunch Guest - \$50 Lunch only

PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFO:

Name of			
Shooter 1			

Shooter 2 _____

Shooter 3

Shooter 4 _____

Become an Underwriter! Circle selection/s:

Targets \$3,000 Shotgun Shells \$2,000

Golf Carts \$1,000 Food & Beverage \$1,000

Eye Protection \$500 Awards \$500

General Underwriter \$250

REGISTRATION

Name				
Address				
Phone				
Email				
Amount Enclosed \$				
Please make checks payable to CARES Foundation, Inc.				
Please bill my credit card. We accept Visa, MC, Amex				
CC#				
Exp Date/ Security Code				
Signature				
Would you like to join CARES? Yes No I an already a member				
Please mail registration to: CARES Foundation, Inc. 2414 Morris Ave, Ste 110 Union, NJ 07083				

ASSUMPTION OF RISK, RELEASE & PERMISSION

The Clay Shoot for CARES involves an activity that includes risks. I hereby assume all risks and relieve CARES Foundation and LVSC from liability associated with my participation. I grant full permission to CARES Foundation to use, reuse, publish or republish my image as a participant in the event in photographs, video, or other recordings. I have read, understand, and agree to the terms of this agreement. This applies to me, and other shooters registered herein.

Registrar's Signature
